
Saturday, June 21Piratea
6, 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Entertainers All
10.0 Devotions: Rev. T. Peder-
sen :

10.20 For My Lady: FamousWomen: Queen of Sheba
11. OQ Domestic Harmony
12..0 Lunch Music
2. 0 Rhythm in Relays
3. 0 Commentary on RugbyFootball Match at Eden Park
3.30-4.30 Sports Results
5.15 New Zealand Rugby Tourof Australia: Commentary on
Match Against New South Walesat Sydney
6.45 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME

peyschoel
Philharmonic Orches-

ra
"Beatrice and Benedict’’
Overture Berlioz

740 ELIZABETH WILSON
(mezzo-soprano)Erlaf Lake Schubert
The Sandman Schumann

» When Icicles Hang by theWall Arne
To Music Schubert
(A Studio Recital)

7.52 EVA CHRISTELLER(violin) ~

Melodie Gluck~Kreisler
Sicilienne and Rigaudon

Francoeur-Kreisier
Aubade Provencale

Couperin-Kreisler
Tempo di Minuetto

Pugnani-Kreisler
(A Studio Recital)

812 SENIA CHOSTIAKOFF
(Russian Tenor)
Come Back to Sorrento

De Curtis
Ay, Ay, Friere
Vienna, Gity of My Dreams

Siezynsky
Why Worry? Strokoff
(A Studio Recital)

8.25 A Studio Concert by theDorian Ariel Singers, conducted
by Harry Luscombe
8.57 Station Notices
® 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Holiday Inn HawaiiansA Studio Recital of Hawaiian
usie
8.45 The Happiness Boys, Billy
Jones and Ernest Hare in an Im-
personation Sketch
Twisting the Dials
9.53 The Sentimentalists
Save Piece of Wedding
Ca Reed
A Harvest Moon

: Miller
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain :

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

a. ee
3. Op.m. Matinee
5, 0 Children’s Hour
6.45 Tea Dance
7. 0 #£After Dinner Music
8. 0 Radio Theatre: ‘DelayedGlory"
8.30 Allen Roth Programme
9.
Fy
Symphony and Syncopation
programme featuring the in-Nines of jazz idioms on con-temporary composers40:0 The Boyd Neel Orchestraoe Marcello

Vivaldi
‘Second oA of of— Airsand Danc Respighi
40.30 Close
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1kZ4MA| AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m,
1.0p.m. Selected Recordings
1.30 Commentary on SoccerFootball Match at Blandford
Park.

i

3. 0 Comméntary on LeagueFootball Match at Carlaw Park
4.45 Light Variety
5. 0 Salon Music
5.30 Music for the Piano
6. 0 To-night’s Star: GracieFields
6.15 Dinner Music
6.45 Tune Town, with Art Roso-man-and his Orchestra
7.15 Songs from the Shows
7.45 "Fresh Heir"
8. 0 Dancing Time
11. 0 Close down

@) 7/\.

WELLINGTON
i 570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 For the Bandsman:From the Pipe Band Contest:
Wanganul Highland and Ashbur-ton Bands
9.15 Military Band Music
9.30 Local Weather ConditionsCurrent Ceiling .Prices9.32 Morning Star: John Charles

_ Thomas (baritone) .

9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.28-10.30 Time Signals
10.40 For My Lady: "The Corsi-can Brothers"
11. 0 Variety j12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Local Weather Condi-tions
Saturday Afternoon Matinee
2.45 Rugby Football Commen-tary from Athletic Park
5.15 New Zealand Rugby Tourof Australia: Commentary onMatch Against New South
Wales at Sydney
6.45 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Voices in Harmony, featuringsong arrangements presented by
a ladies’ chorus, directed byFrank Crowther
(A Studio Presentation)

7.50 The London Palladium Or-chestra
In Holiday Mood Suite

Ketelbey8. 0 NINON VALLIN (French
soprano)
(From the Town Hall)

8.40 The Stage Presents:Introducing some of England’sfamous actors and actresses9. 0 Dominion Weather Fore-cast
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.25 The Old Time The-Ayter
9.40 Tunes You Used to Dance
TO: Back to the 30’s_ withVictor Silvester and His Ball-
room Orchestra
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood11, 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

OWA WELLINGTON
840 kc. 357m.

2.45 p.m. Light Music5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Bertie
and the Bee," by Donald Inglis,and "In a Clock-Maker’s, Shop"6.45 James Moody Sextet
6. 0
songs
for Sale

6.30 To Town on Two Pianos..(BBG Production)

6.45 The Allen Roth Show2/0 Billy Cotton’s Song Shop
7.30 Down Among the Baritonesand Basses :

8. 0 Starlight
8.30 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Music by Handel and the BachsThe Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcerto Grosso No. 10,. Op.
6 Handel8.46 The London Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by — SirHamilton Harty, Organist, Har-old Dawber
Concerto for Orchestra in Dwith Organ Obligato

Hande!
8.54 The London PhilharmonicOrchestra. conducted by SirThomas BeechamArrival of the Queen of Sheba

. Handel
9. 1 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra, conducted by SirHamilton Harty ,Royal Fireworks Music

Handel
9.17 Yehudi Menuhin (violin),and Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Georges Enesco
Concerto No. 1 in A Minor

J. S$. Bach
9.33 University of Pennsyl-vania Choral Society and thePhiladelphia Orchestra, con-ducted by Harl McDonald
Magnificat K. P, E. Bach
9.48 The Phitharmonic Sym-phony Orchestra of New YorkSinfonia in B Flat J. C. Bach
10. 0 Music for Romance
(BBC Production)

10.30 Close down
:

LAY _Weteingron
7. Op.m. "You Asked For itsession"
10. 0 Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

2N7 (3 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. An Hour for the Child-ren: "Swiss Family Robinson"7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 "The Family Doctor"8.42 Concert Programme10.0 Close down

ZN/ NAPIER.
750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9..0 Morning Variety9.15 Songs Without Words
9.30 Morning Programme
11. 0 Rhythmic Interlude
11.15 "Forgotten People"
11.30 Racing Broadcast: Hawke's
— Jockey Club’s Winter Meet-ng12.0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Afternoon Variety5. 0 Tea Dance
5.15 N.Z. Rugby Tour of Aus-tralia: Commentary on match
against New South Wales at
Sydney
6.45 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Station AnnouncementsAfter Dinner Music

|745 Sports Results: Resultsofinterest to Hawke’s Bay Sports-men
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Fresh Heir"
8. 0 London Symphony Orches-ra
"The Gipsy Baron" Overture

J. Strauss
8. 8 FREDA S. MILNE
(mezzo-soprano)
Before the Dawn
Salaam LangThe Apple Woman Blair
The Little Old Garden

; Hewitt
(Studio Recital)

8.22. Nicholas Matthey and hi:
Gipsy Orchestra
Sava Chavo Trad
Hora Staccato

Dinicu-Matthey8.30 "ITMA," the Tomitiy Hand-
,
ley Show
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Romance in Rhythm: Ses-sion of Sweet Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

VAN BP920 ke, 327m.
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own Session
7.20 Local Sports Results8.0 London Theatre Orchestra
The Chocolate Soldier Straus

8.10 The Kardosch Singers
Sonia from the Ural Felder
Castles in the South Hannes

8.16 William Murdoch (piano)
La Campanella Liszt

8.21 Georges Tzipine (violin)In My Heart Misraki
8.24 Deanna Durbin (soprano)Estrellita Ponce
Cielito Lindo Fernandez

8.30 George Melachrino and His
Orchestra; Light OrchestralMusic with Assisting Vocalists
(BBC Programme)

9. 1 The Vienna Orchestra
|Memories of Old Vienna Suite

9, 7 "Klondike"
9.30 Light Recitals: Gil Dech
— (piano), Flanagan and Allen,
Grand Hotel Orchestra10. 0 Close down

7

| 272 GISBORNE
980 ke. 306 m.

7. Op.m. After Dinner Music7.15 Local Sporting Results
7.30 "Coronets of England"8. 0 Concert Programme: San
Francisco. Symphony Orchestra,Columbia Light Opera Co., LilyPons (soprano), Debroy Somers
Band, Lawrence Tibbett (hari-

— tone), Frederick Lamond (piano)7. & DOHC Programme9.30 Dance Programme10. O Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416m.
6. 0,7.08.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-cast
9. 0 "Dusting the Shelves’9.30 Theatre Favourites
10. O Harry Owen’s Royal Ha-Wailan Hotel Orchestra
10.10 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Stars: Tito Guizar
(Mexico)10.30 Devotional Service :10.45- From Nelson Eddy and
Jeanette: MacDonald’s Films11. 0 Tunes of the Times
11.30. Music Wall of the Air11.45 The Phil Baker’ Pro-
gramme
12. 0; Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Bright Music
3. 0 Commentary on RugbyMatch at Lancaster Park
4.30 Sports Results
Saturday Siesta5.15 N.Z. Rugby Tour of Aus-tralia: Commentary on match
against New South Wales at
Sydney
6.45 LONDON NEWS
y ae Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Southernaires instrumental
Sextet and Anita Osborn present
& programme of popular tunes(From the Studio»
7.45 MARGARET McINTOSH
(soprano)
Songs from the Films
You Keep Coming Back Like
a Song ("Blue Skies’)

Berlin
Intermezzo (‘Intermezzo’’)Provost
My Heart Sings (‘Anchors
Aweigh’’) TurpinSmoke Gets in Your- Eyes
("Roberta’’) Kern
(A Studio Presentation)

7.58 The Novatime Trio
.One. Love
8. 4 "The Norths Meet a Bridw
on a Bender"
|8.27 "Stand Easy": A "yariety+ programme

(BBC. Transcription)
19. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News9.30 Geraldo and His Orchestra9.45 Bob Crosby and His Orech-estra .

10. 0 Sports Summary
*10.15 Dance Musie
411. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200. kc.. 250 m.

1.15 p.m. Association FootballMatch at English Park3.0 Hello Swingtime _
3.30 Variety
4. 0 Light Classics
4.30 Songs from the Shows
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Light Music
6. 0 Concert Time
7. 0 Music Popular and Gay7.30 "The Scarlet Pimpernel: AtOne O’clock Precisely"7.45 A baritone and an organist8. 0 Mozart’s Symphonies (4thin the series)
BBC Symphony Orchestra, con-ducted by Sir Adrien Boult
Symphony No. 82 in G, K.318This "Overture Symphony" 1sgenerally quoted as an overture

composed for .Bianchi’s ‘Villar-ella,’ although there are no
grounds apart from tradition for
connecting it with the opera.8. 8 Jzscha Heifetz (violin),and the NBC Symphony Orches-
tra, conducted by Arturo Tos-canint
Concerto in D Major, Op. 61

Beethoven8.42 The Philadelphia Orches-tra, conducted by Leopold sto-kowski
Adoramus Te Palestrina8.46 The ‘Toronto Symphony Or-
chestra, conducted by sir ErnestMacMillan
Suite Selected from the Fitz-Willigm Virgina! Book. and
Treely transcribed by Gor-don Jacob
The Earle of Oxford’s March
Pavana
The Bells Byrd9. 4 The Vienna Philharmonic
Orchestra, conducted by BrunoWalter
Symphony No, 3 in F Major,
Op. 90 Brahms

9.31 The Chicago Symphony Or-chestra, conducted by FrederickStock
Romanza (Suite Op. 19)

Dohnanyi
9.35 The Minneapolis Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by Eugene
Ormandy
"Hary Janos’ Suite Kodaly10. 0 Humour and Harmony10.30 Close down

LSzaiza SRevmoure
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. O Ballad Singers9.15 Kay Kyser Presents9.30 Light Orchestral Musicwith Songs by Lawrence Tibbetg10.0 Our Garden Expert10.15 You Ask, We Play: The3ZR Request Session12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m, The Saturday AfternoonMatinee
3. 0 Football Commentary
4.45 Sports Results5. 0 Children’s Hour, conduc-ted from the Studio by AuntPat
5.15 New Zealand Rugby Tourof Australia: Commentary onMatch Against, New SouthWales at Sydney6.30 ‘"Missie Ling"5.45 Tea Dance
6.45 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME8ZR’s Radio Digest; Entertain.ment from here and there, forall listeners \

menses
WEATHER

FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., and 9.1
p.m.; 1YA, "OVA. SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR ‘and 4¥Z.


